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QtyPart nameNo Canyon#
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27 part kit for internal remote hose and stealth 1SETA1033275

2 2PCS
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24 Single cable clip 2SETsA1016904
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jagwire nose ferrule

29 blind plug for 1PC

A1013141
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protection foil for D/T 1PCA1033272

5 1PC

snap fit cable stopper 1PC
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Syntace X12 1SETA1012935

 

A1033274
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2PCS

1PCA1033273 Chain stay protector
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Bearing

Rockerarm

Main pivot 

lower shock 
main pivot washer

(7901)

main pivot axle

Rockerarm ST

Rockerarm SS

Main pivot cap

Rockerarm SS

Bearing 

spacer small
Rockerarm ST

Rockerarm ST pivot

Bearing 2PCS
2PCS

mount spacer 
upper shock
mount bolt 2PCS

2PCS
pivot washer

1PC

+rockerarm cone

Countersunk Screw

2PCSpivot bolt male

pivot bolt female
2PCS

1PC

2PCS

4PCS

pivot axle 1PC

Countersunk Cap 1PC

1PC

1PC

RD Hanger Screw

RD HangerA1017559 No. 21

A1024012

22

Water bottle bosses 2PCSA1033271

Cable Clip 6PCSA1012043

23

23

23

23

23

23

24

25

E90-12

26

(twin)
E107-12

27

28

28

28

28

remote hose grommet

29

21

Fill with grease

bronze ano.

Seat clamp E09-09
light blue ano.

A1027588
A1031983

31 Seat Clamp E09-09 1SETsee drawing

Head Set

or

A1031852 Cane Creek 40 light blue

A1034010 Cane Creek 40 bronze

A1028612 Cone Ring 1,5 for CC 40

A1028613 Cone Ring 1 1/8 for CC 40

31

32

32 Head Set 1SETsee drawing

33

33 Rear Shock 1PCA1033991

A1029862

A1028851 61802V-2RS

7902 VRD
TORQUE 2-2.5 Nm
Loctite 243

TORQUE 2-2.5 Nm
Loctite 243

TORQUE 12-14 Nm

TORQUE 20Nm

TORQUE 12Nm

TORQUE 12Nm

add grease! 

add grease! 

add grease! 

add grease! 

add grease! 

add grease! 

add grease! add grease! 

add grease! 

add grease! 

add grease! 

TORQUE 6 Nm 
add grease! 

A1035330

A1035315

A1035316

A1035317

A1035318

A1035319

A1035320

A1035321
A1035322

A1035323

A1035324

A1035325

A1035326

A1035327

A1035328

A1035329 E118-12


